KANSAS STATE

UNIVERSITY
Spring 2017 COMMENCEMENT SCHEDULE

Saturday, May 6, 2017

Student Life Center — Salina

Friday, May 12, 2017

Bramlage Coliseum
McCain Auditorium

Saturday, May 13, 2017

Bramlage Coliseum

McCain Auditorium

10:00 am

1:00 pm

3:30 pm

8:30 am
11:00 am
12:30 pm

2:30 pm

4:30 pm

6:30 pm

10:00 am

Kansas State Polytechnic

Graduate School

Veterinary Medicine

Arts & Sciences
Education

Business Administration
Agriculture

Human Ecology
Engineering

Architecture, Planning & Design

Please note that we will alternate parking lots; A&S-West, Education-East,
Business-West, Agriculture-East, Human Ecology-West, Engineering-East.




