KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

Spring 2017 COMMENCEMENT SCHEDULE

Saturday, May 6, 2017

Student Life Center – Salina	10:00 am	Kansas State Polytechnic
Friday, May 12, 2017	EUN	
Bramlage Coliseum	NG 1:00 pm	Graduate School
McCain Auditorium	3:30 pm	Veterinary Medicine
Saturday, May 13, 2017		
Bramlage Coliseum	8:30 am 11:00 am 12:30 pm 2:30 pm 4:30 pm 6:30 pm	Arts & Sciences Education Business Administration Agriculture Human Ecology Engineering
McCain Auditorium	10:00 am	Architecture, Planning & Design

Please note that we will alternate parking lots; A&S-West, Education-East, Business-West, Agriculture-East, Human Ecology-West, Engineering-East.